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1.2

1.3

MANDATORY DISCLOSURE FORMAT

(The following information shall be displayed by the Institution concerned on its
own website for the information of all concerned as per provision of Regulation 7
(10) and 8 (16) of the NCTE (Recognition Norms & Procedure) Regulations, 2007

Details of the institution -

Name of the Institution

DEOBAND COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, DEOBAND

Date of Establishment 2006
Complete Postal Address DEOBAND TO SAHARANPUR G.T. ROAD

Post Office : Deoband
Teshil/Taluka : Deoband
Town/City . Deoband
District : Saharanpur
State : Uttar Pradesh
Pin Code . 247551

1.4  Phone (with STD code) 01336-222211

1.5 Fax 01336-224345

1.6  Email dchedeoband763@gmail.com

1.7 Website Address www.dcheducation.co.in

1.8 Nearest Railway Station Deoband, Approx. 2.5 Km.

1.9 Nearest Town Deoband

1.10 Type of Institution : Co-Education

(Boys/Girls/Co-Education)
1.11 Status of Institution ; Minority
(Minority/Non-Minority)

2. Management -

2.1  Name of Society/ Trust Muslim Ecducational & Social Welfare Association

2.2 Name of Secretary Dr. Qumruzamma Qureshi

2.2  Government owned N.A.

2.3  Govt. aided NO

2.4  Self-financed Self-financed

2.5  University Department N.A.
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3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

Details of the course -
Level of the Course

Name of the teacher
Education Course

Duration of the Course

Whether to be conducted
In face to face or distance mode

Proposed Intake

Academic session from
which the course is being run.

Details of the Affiliating Body :

Land -

Whether copy of the Affidavit in the prescribed Yes
Format has been displayed on the website as required

Under Regulations, 2014

Land Identification
(Plot / Khasra No.)

Land Area in Sg. mt.

Whether the Title of the land is
on ownership basis

Title of the land is on lease as
per law

Duration of the lease

Land Use Certificate obtained
for Educational Institution

Under Graduate

B.Ed., D.El.Ed.

2 Years

Face to face mode

B.ed. (2006-2007)

Chaudhary Charan Singh University
Meerut- UP- 250001

Ph: 0121- 2763539

Fax No.: 0121- 2764777

Email- registrar@ccsuniversity.ac.in

Plote No. 2070, 842, Khsra No- 971,
972/1, 972/2, 974

10004 Sqg.mt.

Yes

N.A.

N.A

Yes
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5.2

53

5.4

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

7.1

7.2
7.3

Building

Construction of building is
Complete

Building is yet to be constructed
Building is fire safety-proof

Building is disabled friendly
Common room for boys/girls available :
Date of completion of Building
Covered Area in sq mt.

Number of classroom

Library :
The Library has separate section
Journals section and reading room

Number of books in library

Total number of educational
Journals/periodicals being subscribed

Number of encyclopedias available in
the library

Number of books available in reference :

section of the library

Seating capacity of reading room of the :

Library
Instructional Facilities

Detalil of Laboratories available

Arrangement made for practice teaching :

Yes No

U
HEan

<

N
@
o
A
Y
o
H
o

Approx. 4035.31 sgm
10 for existing teacher edcuation

Yes No

[ ]

I

5600

25

25

Science, Maths, ICT, Psychology, Arts & Crafts,

Physical Resource Centre

Theoretical & Practical

Number and Name of school(s) for practice teaching: 15

© Nk whE

Maples Academy , Deoband

H.A.V. Inter College, Deoband, Saharanpur
Jain Inter College, Deoband Saharanpur
Ram Krishan Inter College, Deoband , Saharanpur
Rajkiya Girls Inter College, Deoband, Saharanpur
K.L. Janta Inter College, Deoband, Saharanpur
The Doon Valley Public School, Deoband

Guru Ram Rai Public School, Deoband
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8.

8.1
8.2

8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8

09.

09.1
09.2
09.3

9. R.D. Public School, Deoband

10. Jatna Inter College, Deoband

11. Sanskar Bharti School, Deoband

12. Cambridge School, Talheri, Deoband

13. Baba Fakira das School, Miragpur, Deoband

14. Benison Public School, Deoband
15. Spring Dale Public School, Deoband

Facilities for game and sport

Own playground

Playground of another institute on
sharing basis

Auditorium/ Multipurpose hall

Facilities for gymnasium

Facilities for athletics

Facilities for Indoor/ Outdoor Games
Facilities for Parking for Students & Staff:

Facilities of separate toilets for Boys and Girls

Other facilities available
Canteen facilities available or not
Medical facilities available or not

Hostel facilities available or not
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